

Present : Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, A.D.J. F.T. Court is in charge
J.O . Code No WB 0837
SPL EL 117/2021

Order no. 9

10.03.2023

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association, Bankura, no effective judicial work takes place.

Fix 22.08.2023 for consideration of charge

Accd. on C.B. as before

Judge , Spl EL Court,
Bankura (In charge)